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R HNo. 18 BF 4x100m 2Y—1L— &4 LRE

IR IZAER 8% 4:19.29
L5453 3:44.52 =% BE-#T BE-EEEAH-BEX —% A (2024)
lEf: #H/K F—L%& FE R T.) ERE GLES
50m 100m B/a
1 2/5 IBEERKE th 3:58.25 BiZEze 16/
B = f2 (- ) 26.93 57.30 57.30
HWE BE 1l (- ) 30.60 1:05.33  2:02.63
g kg == I ) 27. 61 57.74  3:00.37
ME Fx Hf3 (—— ) 27.49 57.88  3:58.25
2 2/4 W& the 3:59.97 BiZzE 14/
el == $3  (— ) 26. 23 54.74 54.74 K&
Xig 3 F3 (- ) 29.94  1:03.41  1:58.15
HH & f3 (- ) 26.34 55.22  2:53.37
LH £ 3 (- ) 31.10  1:06.60  3:59.97
3 2/3 R=E th 4:10.67 BiZ3e 12/
HE REF 12 (——- ) 28. 47 59. 45 59. 45
fif] £A f3 (- ) 29.72  1:04.46  2:03.91
MR K& f3 (- ) 30.87 1:04.86  3:08.77
Bk s f3 (- ) 28.90  1:01.90  4:10.67
4 1/4 fREER iz 4:21.32 BiZz 10/
FB EHE f3 (- ) 29.92  1:03.38  1:03.38
WA BA 1 (- ) 30.04  1:04.40 2:07.78
=K &1 f3 (- ) 30.73  1:05.90 3:13.68
bcq i 2= 3 (—- ) 31.67  1:07.64  4:21.32
5 2/6 EpRE h 4:28.20 8/
R Fl— == N ) 30.75 1:05.98  1:05.98
TeE EF f3  (—— ) 30.82  1:04.90  2:10.88
—K &% h3 (- ) 33.37  1:09.86  3:20.74
ZiE  REE f3  (—— ) 31.99  1:07.46  4:28.20
6 2/2 fhEEF ths 4:30.29 6/
ml EN fl (- ) 30.15  1:02.36  1:02.36
AV YN 3 (—- ) 34.04  1:10.59  2:12.95
(T0)::| = f3 (—— ) 33.34  1:13.53  3:26.48
WA &4 2 (——- ) 28.44  1:03.81  4:30.29
7 1/5 BEHRERE s 4:42. 61 4/
BE @ $3  (—— ) 28.19 58. 82 58. 82
IR HRE f3  (—— ) 33.99  1:16.49  2:15.31
#He mE fl (- ) 32.61  1:11.92  3:27.23
LU %z 3 (—— ) 34.42  1:15.38  4:42.61
8 1/3 #AR g 4:59.78 2/
FH Xk 3 (—— ) 30.59  1:09.85  1:09.85
E# EE h2 (- ) 39.50  1:27.40  2:37.25
Ak WX fl (- ) 31.47  1:06.79  3:44.04
it & 2 (- ) 36.35  1:15.74  4:59.78
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